
SAE 40
OLA 

 
MotoPower

API SF

      

Specification:

This product is not expected to cause any risk if used as per our recommendation and intended application.
A safety data sheet is available on a simple request from your sales contact or a download from OLA Energy website. 
In case of used oil disposal, please respect the local regulation and protect the environment.

40
141
14.2

98
5.7
- 6

224
0,89

ASTM D 445
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 2896
ASTM D 97
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 4052

   SAE Grade
   Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt
   Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt
   Viscosity Index
   TBN - mg KOH/g
   Pour Point °C
   Flash Point °C
   Density @ 20°C - kg/l  

Typical properties:

Health and safety:

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication

Formulated from quality mineral base and selected 
additives MotoPower SAE 40 provides superior engine 
protection under a variety of operating conditions.
It protects the engine against deposit build -up, wear 
and corrosion, allowing it to remain in perfect operating 
condition.

Features and benefits:

4 Stroke motorcycle 
engine oil

Description:
OLA MotoPower SAE 40 is a monograde 4 stroke 
motorcycle oil formulated to provide protection to 
vital parts of the engine in severe ridding conditions.

Applications:
OLA MotoPower SAE 40 is recommended to use in 
the 4 stroke motorcycle engines such as 
underbones, mopeds and scooters equipped with 
small hot-running engines.  

OLA Energy    I    OLA MotoPower SAE 40 

MotoPower
SAE 40Test MethodCharacteristics

WE KEEP YOU GOING


