

# **OLA MotoPower SAE 40**

# 4 Stroke motorcycle engine oil

## **Specification:**

**APISF** 

#### Features and benefits:

Formulated from quality mineral base and selected additives MotoPower SAE 40 provides superior engine protection under a variety of operating conditions. It protects the engine against deposit build -up, wear and corrosion, allowing it to remain in perfect operating condition.

# **Description:**

OLA MotoPower SAE 40 is a monograde 4 stroke motorcycle oil formulated to provide protection to vital parts of the engine in severe ridding conditions.

## **Applications:**

OLA MotoPower SAE 40 is recommended to use in the 4 stroke motorcycle engines such as underbones, mopeds and scooters equipped with small hot-running engines.

# **Typical properties:**

Characteristics	Test Method	MotoPower SAE 40
SAE Grade		40
Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt	ASTM D 445	141
Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt	ASTM D 445	14.2
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	98
TBN - mg KOH/g	ASTM D 2896	5.7
Pour Point °C	ASTM D 97	-6
Flash Point °C	ASTM D 92	224
Density @ 20°C - kg/l	ASTM D 4052	0,89

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication

# **Health and safety:**

This product is not expected to cause any risk if used as per our recommendation and intended application. A safety data sheet is available on a simple request from your sales contact or a download from OLA Energy website. In case of used oil disposal, please respect the local regulation and protect the environment.

